BCA Northern Classic 2011
Winter Gardens, Blackpool

Results Summary - Saturday 3 December - Cheer, Stunt and Tumbling Divisions

Division Code Place Team Final Score Star Awards
Junior Group Stunt - Level 1 JGS1 1 YORKSHIRE MARTYRS 123.5
2 DERBY EXTREME 116.0
3 DERBY ELITE 109.0
4 LAZER CHEER ACADEMY 103.5
Junior Group Stunt - Level 2 JGS2 1 PINK POISON 125.0
2 HARROGATE HORNETS 116.5
3 YORKSHIRE MARTYRS 114.5
4 DERBY ELITE 109.5
5 BLUE FLAMES 108.0
6 LAZER CHEER ACADEMY 106.0
7 CARDIFF ELITE 105.5
8 DERBY EXTREME 104.5
9 PENRITHS STARS 102.5
10 BAY STORMERS 102.0
Junior Group Stunt - Level 3 JGS3 1 PINK POISON 125.0
2 PIXIES CHEER 116.0
3 HEROES 112.5
4 BAY STORMERS 111.5
5 DERBY EXTREME 108.0
6 PENRITHS STARS 104.5
7 LAZER CHEER ACADEMY 102.5
Junior Group Stunt - Level 4 JGS4 1 CHEER ZONE ALLSTARS 110.5
2 PINK POISON 109.0
3 LAZER CHEER ACADEMY 101.5
Senior Group Stunt - Level 4 SGS4 1 PINK POISON 129.0
2 SPARKLERS ELITE 121.5
3 THE DIAMOND DIVAS 110.0
Youth Group Stunt - Level 1 YGS1 1 DERBY EXTREME 121.0
2 PENRITHS STARS 114.0
3 BLUE FLAMES 106.0
4 LAZER CHEER ACADEMY 106.0
5 BAY STORMERS 105.0
6 YORKSHIRE MARTYRS 99.5
Junior Co-ed Group Stunt - Level 2 JCGS2 1 THE DIAMOND DIVAS 125.0 3 Stars Awarded
Junior Co-ed Group Stunt - Level 3 JCGS3 1 PINK POISON 113.5 2 Stars Awarded
Senior Co-ed Group Stunt - Level 5 SCGS5 1 LIVERPOOL JETS 122.5
2
Senior Co-ed Group Stunt - Level 3 SCGS3 1 HEROES 123.5
2 SUNDERLAND STARS 105.0
Junior Trio - Tumbling T 1 SPARKLERS ELITE-Alisha, Zoe & Ellie 247.0
2 DERBY EXTREME-Katharine,Hollie & Megan 232.5
3 HEROES-Daniela, Megan & Sophie 232.5
4 LAZER CHEER ACADEMY-Chloe, Chloe & Marianne 215.0
5 HARROGATE HORNETS-Carrin, Saskia & Kerry 209.0
6 PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Laura, Chloe & Lucy 205.5
7 HARTLEPOOL HAWKS-Morgan, Amy & Lauren 201.5
Senior Trio - Tumbling STT 1 HEROES-Megan, Hannah & Shirel 240.5
2 LIVERPOOL JETS-Jennifer, Lewis & Kelly 222.5
3 AMBER VALLEY ARROWS-Natasha, Mary & Jim 207.0
4 HARTLEPOOL HAWKS-Elisha, Ami & Jessica 200.0



Mini Duo - Tumbling

Junior Duo - Tumbling

Youth Squad - Level 1

Junior All Girl Cheer - Level 1

Senior All Girl Cheer Level 1

Junior All Girl Cheer - Level 2

Junior All Girl Cheer - Level 3

Senior All Girl Cheer Level 3

Senior Group Stunt - Level 1
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HEROES-Devon & Shakira

HARTLEPOOL HAWKS-Josh & Jessica
PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Chiana & Lola
PINK POISON-Callum & Harrison

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY-Hollie & Martyna

DERBY DIAMONDS-Niamh & Laura
PINK POISON-Jasmine & Jaz

DERBY ELITE-Charlotte & Megan

BAY STORMERS-Georgia & Jess
HEROES-Daniela & Sophie

BLACK COUNTRY REBELS- Holly & Abi
LAZER CHEER ACADEMY-Karis & Jessica
HARTLEPOOL HAWKS-Morgan & Lauren
PENRITH STARS-Becca & Caitlin

PIXIES CHEER
MANCHESTER DIAMONDS
PUMA CHEERLEADERS
WESTON FLAMES

BAY STORMERS

DERBY EXTREME
KNIGHTS

NORTHERN SPARKLES SHOOTING STARS
CARDIFF ELITE

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY
MARYPORT BLUESTARS
HARROGATE HORNETS
AMBER VALLEY ARROWS

PIXIES CHEER

HARROGATE HORNETS
MARYPORT BLUESTARS
THE DIAMOND DIVAS
GOLDSTAR CHEER BILSTON
BLACK COUNTRY REBELS
BRGS SAPPHIRES- WHITE

MARYPORT BLUESTARS

PINK POISON

BLACK PANTHERS ALLSTARS
HEROES

PUMA CHEERLEADERS
DERBY DIAMONDS

PIXIES CHEER

PENRITHS STARS

POSH ALLSTARS

DERBY EXTREME
NORTHERN SPARKLES CHERRY BOMBS
DERBY ELITE

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY
BAY STORMERS

BRGS SAPPHIRES- SILVER

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY
CHEER ZONE ALLSTARS
MANCHESTER DIAMONDS

PINK POISON

DERBY DIAMONDS

NEWCASTLE NORTHERN ANGELS
LIVERPOOL JETS

DURHAM DIVAS

BLACK PANTHERS ALLSTARS
CHICHESTER CHEETAHS

THE DIAMOND DIVAS

NEWCASTLE NORTHERN ANGELS
DERBY EXTREME

261.0
207.5
204.5
195.5
194.5

233.5
225.5
216.0
215.5
207.0
199.5
198.5
196.0
185.0

230.5
229.0
225.5
224.5
221.0
216.5
215.5
213.0
212.5
208.0
200.5
193.5
192.5

246.5
241.0
222.0
212.5
209.0
203.0
196.5

229.5

261.0
251.5
239.0
232.5
230.5
228.5
228.0
226.5
222.0
2215
220.0
219.5
218.5
212.0

2345
222.0
217.0

268.5
254.5
248.0
240.0
235.0
2335
2245
224.0

118.0
105.0

2 Stars Awarded



Senior Group Stunt - Level 2

Senior Group Stunt - Level 3

Youth Group Stunt - Level 2

Youth Group Stunt - Level 3

Senior Co-ed Group Stunt - Level 2

Senior Co-ed Group Stunt - Level 4

Youth Trio - Tumbling

Mini Trio - Tumbling

Senior Duo - Tumbling

Youth Duo - Tumbling
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DERBY ELITE

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY
BAY STORMERS
CARDIFF ELITE

NEWCASTLE NORTHERN ANGELS
DERBY EXTREME
CARDIFF ELITE
YORKSHIRE MARTYRS
DERBY ELITE
HARROGATE HORNETS
BLUE FLAMES

THE DIAMOND DIVAS
SUNDERLAND STARS
AMBER VALLEY ARROWS
LAZER CHEER ACADEMY

DERBY DIAMONDS

SPARKLERS ELITE

HEROES

NEWCASTLE NORTHERN ANGELS
WESTON SUPERNOVAS

THE DIAMOND DIVAS

BAY STORMERS

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY
CASABLANCA CHEER
SUNDERLAND STARS

DERBY EXTREME
HEROES

HEROES

WESTON SUPERNOVAS
KNIGHTS

CHEER ZONE ALLSTARS
KIRKLESS COUGARS

HEROES-Ben, Emily & Tia

HARTLEPOOL HAWKS-Millie, Sophie & Megan

DERBY EXTREME-Daisy, Sophie & Lucy

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY-Keely-Anne,Millie & Libb
PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Ellie, Eleanor & Kate
BLACK COUNTRY REBELS- Jordan, Annie & Demi

HEROES-Elle, Rebekah & Shakira

PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Orla, Olivia & Rebecca
HARTLEPOOL HAWKS-Josh, Millie & Jessica

BAY STORMERS-Elicia,Jessica & Olivia
DERBY EXTREME-Ruby, Katie & Jessica

HEROES-Rachel & Shirel

SPARKLERS ELITE-Ella & Nicky

POSH ALLSTARS-Georgia & Stacey
PINK POISON-Lindsey & Danielle
LIVERPOOL JETS- Richard & Robert
DERBY EXTREME-Katharine & Sophie
HARTLEPOOL HAWKS-Elisha & Ami
DERBY ELITE-Heather & Liz

AMBER VALLEY ARROWS-Ella & Adam

HEROES-Emily & Tia

HARTLEPOOL HAWKS-Danielle & Sophie
SPARKLERS ELITE-Kathryn & Fern
THEATRE CRAZY CATS-Holly & Keiyah
DERBY ELITE-Ella & Mel

BAY STORMERS-Abbey & Alex

PUMA CHEERLEADERS
LAZER CHEER ACADEMY
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116.0
111.5
109.5
105.0
104.5
99.5
96.0
86.0
80.0

114.5
111.5

108.0

104.0
99.0

107.0
98.5

2115
200.0
192.5
192.0
188.0
170.5

223.5
219.5
195.0
183.0
172.5

226.0
218.0
217.5
214.5
209.0
203.0
197.0
188.0
175.5

186.5
185.5
184.5
184.0
182.0
179.0

184.0
168.0

1 Star Awarded



3 DERBY EXTREME 162.0

Mini Squad 1 MS1 1 HEROES 230.0
2 PINK POISON 228.0
3 DERBY DIAMONDS 208.0
4 BAY STORMERS 187.0
5 NORTHERN SPARKLES FIRECRACKERS 186.0
6 THEATRE CRAZY KITTENS 180.5
7 LAZER CHEER ACADEMY 180.5
8 PUMA CHEERLEADERS 172.0
9 MANCHESTER DIAMONDS 171.0
10 GOLDSTAR CHEER BILSTON 166.5
11 BLACK COUNTRY REBELS 164.0
Youth Squad - Level 2 YS2 1 BLACK PANTHERS ALLSTARS 244.0
2 HEROES 203.5
3 AMBER VALLEY ARROWS 179.5
4 PUMA CHEERLEADERS 168.5
Senior All Girl Cheer Level 2 SAG2 1 HEROES 244.5
2 PINK POISON 235.0
3 PANACHE PANTHERS 203.5
4 WESTON SUPERNOVAS 197.5
5 DERBY ELITE 196.0
6 LAZER CHEER ACADEMY 196.0
7 NORTHERN SPARKLES 189.5
8 MANCHESTER DIAMONDS 183.5
9 HARROGATE HORNETS 181.5
10 BAY STORMERS 181.5
11 PIXIES CHEER 175.0
12 DERBY EXTREME 174.5
13 DCA ALLSTARS 174.5
14 YORKSHIRE MARTYRS 171.0
15 PUMA CHEERLEADERS 167.0
16 BLACK PANTHERS ALLSTARS Withdrawn
Junior Co-Ed Cheer Level 3 Jc3 1 PINK POISON 228.5 2 Stars Awarded
Senior Co-Ed Cheer Level 1/2 SC1/sc2 1 MMU CHESHIRE CHEERLEADING (SC2) 218.0
2 AMBER VALLEY ARROWS (SC2) 201.5
3 THEATRE CRAZY CATS (SC2) 184.5
4 CASABLANCA CHEER (SC1) 165.5
Senior Co-Ed Cheer Level 3 SC3 1 POSH ALLSTARS 218.0
2 MANCHESTER DIAMONDS 201.0

Senior Co-Ed Cheer Level 4 SC4 1 LIVERPOOL JETS 218.5 1 Star Awarded
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Results Summary - Sunday 4 December - Dance and Non-Tumbling Divisions

Division Code Place Team Final Score Star Awards
Youth Trio - Non Tumbling YTNT 1 HEROES-Bryony, Jade & Rebecca 231.5
2 THEATRE CRAZY CATS-Breana, Leah & Khia 212.5
3 PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Frances, Natalie & Hope 207.5
4 CARDIFF ELITE-Erin, Louise & Catherine 204.5
5 DERBY EXTREME-Sophie, Megan & Ellie 200.0
6 BLUE FLAMES-Lara, Mesadie & Charleigh 199.0
7 PENRITH STARS-Leanne, Chloe & Lucy 198.5
Youth Duo - Non Tumbling YDNT 1 WESTON FLAMES-Megan & Emily 245.5
2 PINK POISON-Brianni & Leah 227.5
3 CARDIFF ELITE-Chelsea & Molly 206.0
4 HEROES-Ben & Miya 204.5
5 DERBY EXTREME-Daisy & Lucy 199.0
6 AMBER VALLEY ARROWS-Kalie & Chloe 195.0
7 THEATRE CRAZY CATS-Breana & Kiana 191.5
8 BLUE FLAMES-Amy & Gemma 180.5
9 PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Georgia & Leah 168.5
Senior Trio - Non Tumbling STNT 1 HEROES-Shirel, Hannah & Megan 263.0
2 PINK POISON-Lindsey, Danielle & Emma 259.5
3 FIRESTORM THUNDER-Abbie, Kristen & Aimee 258.0
4 MARYPORT BLUESTARS-Jenna, Loren & Ashlea 253.5
5 PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Yasmine, Chloe & Elise 216.5
6 PENRITH STARS-Dawn, Shannon & Keeley 210.0
7 DERBY EXTREME-Jade, Rhiannon & Alice 209.5
8 THEATRE CRAZY CATS-Kayley, Rachael & Katie 206.5
9 LAZER CHEER ACADEMY-Olivia,Ashlea & Shauna 197.0
Junior Duo - Non Tumbling JDNT 1 PINK POISON-Lauren & Jess 247.5
2 DERBY EXTREME-Megan & Imogen 2425
3 HEROES-Amy & Sydney 232.5
4 LAZER CHEER ACADEMY-Karis & Jessica 226.0
5 CHEER ZONE ALLSTARS-Courtney & Hannah 2225
6 FIRESTORM CHEERLEADERS-Lucy & Georgia 2215
7 DERBY DIAMONDS-Dominica & Dominique 213.0
8 PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Charlotte & Lily 212.5
9 PENRITH STARS-Emily & Chloe 209.0
10 BLUE FLAMES-Jessica & Chloe 203.5
11 THEATRE CRAZY CATS-Georgia & Poppy 201.0
12 BLACK COUNTRY REBELS-Abi & Jessica 200.0
13 BAY STORMERS-Hannah & Megan 193.5
Youth Dance Pom Small YDSP 1 HEROES 248.5
2 DAZL DIAMONDS 245.0
3 BLUE FLAMES 221.5
4 PENRITHS STARS 221.0
5 WESTON FLAMES 215.0
Mini Dance Jazz MDJ 1 DERBY DIAMONDS 2435
2 MARYPORT BLUESTARS 234.5
Youth Dance Large Pom YDLP 1 DAZL DIAMONDS 257.5
2 PUMA CHEERLEADERS 237.5
3 AMBER VALLEY ARROWETTS 205.5
Mini Dance Pom MDP 1 DAZL DIAMONDS 262.5
2 PINK POISON 245.5
3 BLUE FLAMES 221.5
4 THEATRE CRAZY KITTENS 220.5
5 PUMA CHEERLEADERS 216.0
6 DERBY DIAMONDS 215.5
7 BLACK COUNTRY REBELS 206.0
8 GOLDSTAR CHEER BILSTON 187.0
Junior Dance Small Pom JDSP 1 PINK POISON 264.0
2 MARYPORT BLUESTARS 261.0



Senior Dance Large Pom

Junior Trio - Non Tumbling

Mini Trio - Non Tumbling

Mini Duo - Non Tumbling

Senior Duo - Non Tumbling

Senior Dance Large Hip Hop

Junior Dance Large Pom

Youth Dance Small Hip Hop

Junior Dance Small Hip Hop
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DAZL DIAMONDS

PENRITHS STARS

DERBY DIAMONDS

BAY STORMERS

BLACK COUNTRY REBELS

THEATRE CRAZY CATS

X-TREME ENERGY DANCE SCHOOL- ENERGISE
BLUE FLAMES

GHS COUGARS

GOLDSTAR CHEER BILSTON

FIRESTORM THUNDER
PINK POISON

DAZL DIAMONDS
WESTON SUPERNOVAS
POSH ALLSTARS
THEATRE CRAZY CATS
AMBER VALLEY ARROWS

HEROES-Carly, Daniela & Megan

BAY STORMERS-Amy, Beth & Maisie

DERBY EXTREME-Jodie, Chloe & Niamh

PENRITH STARS-Eden,Ellie & Becky

PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Daisy, Alicia & Zoe

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY-Milllie, Jaymie-Leigh & Kz
BLUE FLAMES-Amy, Ruby & Samantha

HEROES-Devon, Elle & Shakira

PINK POISON-Lydia,Amy & Holly

THEATRE CRAZY KITTENS-Katie, Abbie & Lucy
PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Jessica, Frances & Bethan
DERBY EXTREME-Katie, Holly & Jessica

BLUE FLAMES-Jasmine, Jessica & Katie

BAY STORMERS-Francesca, Julia & Millie

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY-Briar, Niamh & Kailey
THEATRE CRAZY CUBS-Megan,Ellie & Sophie

HEROES-Devon & Elle

THEATRE CRAZY KITTENS-Camilla & Teigan
PINK POISON-Camille & Olivia

PENRITH STARS-Taylor & Kaci

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY-Ella & Katelyn
PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Lauren & Laura
BLUE FLAMES-Mollie & Holly

BAY STORMERS-Hattie & Page

PINK POISON-Jess & Eva

YORKSHIRE MARTYRS-Danielle & Siobhan
HEROES-Megan & Shirel

DERBY EXTREME-Katharine & Sophie
PUMA CHEERLEADERS-Rebecca & Claire
BLACK COUNTRY REBELS-Lynette & Jade
DERBY DIAMONDS-Chrissie & Charlotte
THEATRE CRAZY CATS-Jessica & Jenny
BLUE FLAMES-Lucy & Samantha

AMBER VALLEY ARROWS-Hope & Jessica
LAZER CHEER ACADEMY-Chelsea & Danielle

DAZL DIAMONDS

PINK POISON
YORKSHIRE MARTYRS
POSH ALLSTARS

NORTHERN SPARKLES TNT
DAZL DIAMONDS
MANCHESTER DIAMONDS
CARDIFF ELITE

BLACK COUNTRY REBELS

PINK POISON

260.5
232.5
230.0
228.5
223.5
220.0
215.5
209.5
206.0
187.0

280.5
279.0
254.0
227.5
225.5
220.0
216.5

214.5
190.5
190.0
188.5
185.0
170.5
165.5

214.5
186.5
186.0
183.5
174.5
174.0
173.5
173.0
151.0

220.0
212.5
189.0
185.5
183.0
182.0
180.5
180.0

238.5
237.0
235.5
228.5
205.0
201.0
198.5
186.0
179.5
176.5
171.0

226.0

210.5
199.0
194.0

213.0
198.0
191.5
175.5
157.0

221.5

2 Stars Awarded



3

4

Mini Dance Hip Hop MDHH 1
Youth Dance Small Jazz YDSJ 1
Youth Dance Large Hip Hop YDLHH 1
Tiny Dance Pom TDP 1
Senior Dance Hip Hop Small SDSHH 1
2

3

4

Senior Dance Small Pom SDSP 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Junior Dance Small Jazz JDSJ 1
2

Senior Dance Small Jazz SDSJ 1
2

3

4

DAZL DIAMONDS
MANCHESTER DIAMONDS
BLACK COUNTRY REBELS

DAZL DIAMONDS

MARYPORT BLUESTARS

DAZL DIAMONDS

DAZL DIAMONDS

NORTHERN SPARKLES ATOMIC
THEATRE CRAZY CATS
CARDIFF ELITE

DAZL DIAMONDS

PINK POISON

DERBY DIAMONDS

FIRESTORM BLIZZARD

PUMA CHEERLEADERS
MANCHESTER DIAMONDS

NRG DANCE SCHOOL- ENERGISE
BLACK COUNTRY REBELS
HEROES

LAZER CHEER ACADEMY
CAPTAIN DYNAMITE

DERBY DIAMONDS
NORTHERN SPARKLES NEBULA

MARYPORT BLUESTARS
DERBY DIAMONDS
THEATRE CRAZY CATS
GHS COUGARS

211.5
183.5
150.0

193.5

181.5

229.5

181.0

221.0
192.0
183.0
181.5

237.5
223.0
218.5
217.0
214.5
203.5
194.0
183.5
181.0
177.0

212.5
194.0

2215
194.0
187.5
183.0

0 Stars Awarded

0 Stars Awarded

2 Stars Awarded

0 Stars Awarded
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